
 
 

 

 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 
FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

2023-2024 
 

 
Meeting ID: 920 0685 2075 

Passcode: 991474 
 
 

Friday, August 18, 2023 Zoom, 1:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, September 26, 2023  Zoom, 4:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Zoom, 4:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023  Zoom, 4:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024  Zoom, 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024  Zoom, 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Zoom, 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Zoom, 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Zoom, 12:00 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Zoom, 12:00 p.m. 
 
  
 

 


